
SL BIB NAME CLUB CATEGORY EVENT PERFORMANCE
1 10024 V. MONISH TAMILNADU POLICE MEN 10KM 30:16.17SEC

2 10001 S. SUGUMAR APJ KALAM SPORTS MEN 10KM 31:52.12SEC

3 10019 M. MANOJKUMAR TAMILNADU POLICE MEN 10KM 32:16.03SEC

4 10027 M.S. BHARATI NILGIRIS DAA MEN 10KM 32:38.56SEC

5 10057 G. POOVARASAN KSR NAMAKKAL MEN 10KM 32:52.81SEC

6 10028 R. SRUDHAN NILGIRIS DAA MEN 10KM 33:02.58SEC

7 10026 J.S. AKASH NILGIRIS DAA MEN 10KM 33:24.12SEC

8 10002 S. MUNIYASAMY GENESIS SPORTS MEN 10KM 33:44.25SEC

9 10102 S.V. VISHAL UA MEN 10KM 33:58.38SEC

10 10017 A. MANIKANDAN TAMILNADU POLICE MEN 10KM 34:08.24SEC

1 8061 V. VISHVA DINDIGUL DAA BOYS 20 8KM 26:00.2SEC

2 8008 V. SURESH APJ KALAM SPORTS BOYS 20 8KM 27:11.6SEC

3 8031 R. DHANUSHKODI DINDIGUL DAA BOYS 20 8KM 27:22.6SEC

4 8012 S. KABILAN GENESIS SPORTS BOYS 20 8KM 27:28.3SEC

5 8017 S. RISHAL PSN ITS BOYS 20 8KM 27:40.4SEC

6 8005 M. MUKENDIRAN DINDIGUL DAA BOYS 20 8KM 27:40.90SEC

7 8011 A. GNANAKALAIYARASANGENESIS SPORTS BOYS 20 8KM 27:58.00SEC

8 8036 H.J. JEEVAN UA BOYS 20 8KM 28:20.2SEC

9 8044 V. NITHISH KUMAR TRIAN CLUB BOYS 20 8KM 28:25.5SEC

10 8046 V. RAJNITH JOLARPETTAI BOYS 20 8KM 28:27.6SEC

1 6004 S. LOGANATHAN APJ KALAM SPORTS BOYS 18 6KM 18:36.22SEC

2 6005 E. TAMILSELVAN APJ KALAM SPORTS BOYS 18 6KM 18:37.94SEC

3 6006 DHANUSHADITHYAA L GENESIS SPORTS BOYS 18 6KM 18:49.29SEC

4 6038 V. KIRSHORE KUMARAN RAIN INDIA BOYS 18 6KM 19:27.29SEC

5 6057 UDAYACHANDRAN UA BOYS 18 6KM 19:35.94SEC

6 6041 G. LOKESH JOLARPETTAI BOYS 18 6KM 19:52.26SEC

7 6018 R. SANDEEP SSA ERODE BOYS 18 6KM 20:06.56SEC

8 6046 R.K. RAKIN UA BOYS 18 6KM 20:19.99SEC

9 6037 R. KASILINGAM TIRUPATTHUR BOYS 18 6KM 20:30.57SEC

10 6059 V. JOSHITH APJ KALAM SPORTS BOYS 18 6KM 20:49.46SEC

1 2071 R. SANTHOSH SDAT - NELLAI BOYS 16 2KM 6:12.3SEC

2 2060 S. NITHIN AMMA SPORTS BOYS 16 2KM 6:13.6SEC

3 2058 V. MADHAVAN SDAT - NILGIRS BOYS 16 2KM 6:15.7SEC

4 2041 G. GOKUL NPR DAA BOYS 16 2KM 6:42.8SEC

5 2062 M. PRASANTH SHOZHA CHAMPION BOYS 16 2KM 6:51.4SEC

6 2052 M. DEVADHARSAN SHOZHA CHAMPION BOYS 16 2KM 7:02.01SEC

7 2047 S. SORYANARAYANAN SARADHA SPORTS BOYS 16 2KM 7:10.6SEC
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8 2043 S. MONISHKUMAR APJ ABDULKALAM BOYS 16 2KM 7:13.2SEC

9 2056 J.M. JOHNBRUCECO UA BOYS 16 2KM 7:22.5SEC

10 2078 V. SRIRAM TIRUVALLUR BOYS 16 2KM 7:25.2SEC

1 10083 GEETHANJALI UA WOMEN 10KM 38:18.0SEC

2 10081 S. MEENATCHI GENESIS SPORTS WOMEN 10KM 38:44.1SEC

3 10104 M.R. MITHRA UA WOMEN 10KM 39:24.4SEC

4 10086 R. DEVADHARSHINI UA WOMEN 10KM 41:12.9SEC

5 10082 C. DHIVYA UA WOMEN 10KM 44:21.9SEC

6 10097 M. SUBIKSHA UA WOMEN 10KM 45:11.3SEC

7 10080 M. KIRUTHIKA GENESIS SPORTS WOMEN 10KM 45:45.8SEC

8 10084 L. MUTHULAKSHMI UA WOMEN 10KM 45:57.5SEC

9 10091 R. LINCY UA WOMEN 10KM 46:28.8SEC

10 10131 D. SANGEETHARANI GENESIS SPORTS WOMEN 10KM 47:33.1SEC

1 6067 K. HEMATHI SSA ERODE GIRLS 20 6KM 22:18.39SEC

2 6062 M.K. PRIYADHARSHINI APJ KALAM SPORTS GIRLS 20 6KM 22:23.94SEC

3 6065 S. ISWARYA UA GIRLS 20 6KM 23:23.25SEC

4 6081 M. VIKASHINI NGM COLLEGE GIRLS 20 6KM 23:34.52SEC

5 6063 C. VINITHA APJ KALAM SPORTS GIRLS 20 6KM 23:44.98SEC

6 6073 M. RATHIKA SSA ERODE GIRLS 20 6KM 24:08.15SEC

7 6078 M. RAMYA SSA ERODE GIRLS 20 6KM 24:05.58SEC

8 6070 S. ARTHI PUDUKOTTAI GIRLS 20 6KM 25:30.18SEC

9 6076 S. PANIMAYASHAMILY ATHLETIC FOUNDATIONGIRLS 20 6KM 26:09.63SEC

10 6079 R. SHRMILA SRI SAKTHI COLLEGE GIRLS 20 6KM 26:38.32SEC

1 4003 V. BRINDHASRI SSA ERODE GIRLS 18 4KM 15:17.08SEC

2 4006 R. SASWATHI SSA ERODE GIRLS 18 4KM 15:56.13SEC

3 4008 S. KEERTHIKA SVMHS GIRLS 18 4KM 16:37.89SEC

4 4004 S. DIVYADHARSHINI SSA ERODE GIRLS 18 4KM 17:20.61SEC

5 4005 M. SANGAMITHRA SSA ERODE GIRLS 18 4KM 17:57.72SEC

6 4002 R. NETHRA GSA GIRLS 18 4KM 18:04.20SEC

7 4101 T. VINOTHINI UA GIRLS 18 4KM 19:49.57SEC

8 4007 K. KAVYA SLNM GIRLS 18 4KM 20:18.64SEC

9 4012 SUGANESHWARI DRA GIRLS 18 4KM 20:32.73SEC

10 4001 T. KAVIYA NMS GIRLS 18 4KM 21:12.13SEC

1 2004 S. NIVETHA GENESIS SPORTS GIRLS 16 2KM 7:05.2SEC

2 2029 A. THANISHKAR UA GIRLS 16 2KM 7:06.8SEC

3 2015 S. SHARUMATHI SDAT NILGIRIS GIRLS 16 2KM 7:10.7SEC

4 2010 S. DHATCHANA SDAT NILGIRIS GIRLS 16 2KM 7:16.2SEC

5 2013 P.K. KANISHKA SDAT NILGIRIS GIRLS 16 2KM 7:42.3SEC

6 2007 A. ANUREXY MAYILADUTHURAI GIRLS 16 2KM 7:54.2SEC

7 2002 C. ANLINLIRINDA GENESIS SPORTS GIRLS 16 2KM 8:17.6SEC

8 2001 T. AATHILAKSHMI GENESIS SPORTS GIRLS 16 2KM 8:18.1SEC

9 2020 C. GAYATHRI DHARMAPURI GIRLS 16 2KM 8:19.3SEC

10 2009 M. SRIVIDHYA OXFORD SCHOOL GIRLS 16 2KM 8:20.2SEC


